51& COLLYERS

Founded in 1532

METROBUS STAGECOACH

www.metrobus.co.uk www.stagecoachbus.com

SUSSEX COACHES COMPASS TRAVEL

www.sussex-coaches.co.uk www.compass-travel.co.uk


https://www.metrobus.co.uk/16-to-20-saver
https://www.stagecoachbus.com/
https://sussex-coaches.co.uk/tickets/
https://compass-travel.co.uk/

CRAWLEY BUSES

271

272

273

281

291

400

Metrobus

Metrobus

Metrobus

Metrobus

Metrobus

Metrobus

Brighton, Burgess Hill, Haywards Heath, Cuckfield, Handcross, Pease Pottage, Crawley

Brighton, Burgess Hill, Haywards Heath, Lindfield, Ardingly, Copthorne, Three Bridges, Crawley

Brighton, Hassocks, Hurstpierpoint, Hickstead, Bolney, Handcross, Pease Pottage, Crawley

Lingfield, East Grinstead, Crawley Down, Copthorne, Three Bridges, Crawley

Tunbridge Wells, Forest Row, East Grinstead, Crawley Down, Copthorne, Three Bridges, Crawley

East Grinstead, Copthorne, Three Bridges, Crawley

PUBLIC BUS SCHOOL ROUTES**

633

634

639

Sussex
Coaches

Sussex
Coaches

Sussex
Coaches

Faygate, Crawley, Pease Pottage, Handcross, Ashfold, Lower Beeding, Mannings Heath,
Horsham* Arrives: 8:01am Collyer’s Departs:15:10pm Millais

Cowfold, Lower Beeding, Monks Gate, Mannings Heath, Horsham
Arrives: 7:57am Millais Departs: 15:10pm Millais

Ifield, Lambs Green, Rusper, Roffey, Horsham*
Arrives: 8:10am Collyer’s Departs: 15:10pm Millais

**School bus routes open to fare paying passengers. www.sussex-coaches.co.uk - Public Bus School Routes

COLLYER’S WORTHING BUS

A college subsidised bus service operated by Compass

Rustington Sainsbury's (Bus Stop)
Broadwater (First bus stop opp Starbucks)
Worthing Hospital, Lyndhurst Road

. . . . . West Worthing Railway Station
Travel calling at Rustington, Worthing, Findon, Washington Durrington-by-Sea Railway Station
and Ashington directly to Collyer’s. Kipling Avenue/Boxgrove Parade
Patcham/Clapham

This is a dedicated service for Collyer’s students only.

Findon, Black Horse Pub

Depart Rustington: 06:55am Findon, Gunn Inn Pub

Arrive Collyer’s: 08:26am
Depart Collyer’s: 16:30pm

Washington, Birchwood KIA
Ashington, Rectory Lane
Collyer's College

Stops are subject to change, based on demand.

Fares are payable using the

Mondays to Fridays
Compass Travel app (College term time only)

Rustington - £4.85 per journey

Collyer's College

Worthing / Findon areas - £4.35 per journey Ashington, Rectory Lane

Washington / Ashington - £3.85 per journey

Washington, Birchwood KIA
Findon, Gunn Inn Pub
Findon, Black Horse Pub

If you are interested in a place on the bus, please email Broadwater (First bus stop opp Starbucks)
the college on: worthingbus@collyers.ac.uk with your Worthing Hospital, Lyndhurst Road
full name, address, and parent email address. West Worthing Railway Station

Full details will be sent to you in the late summer,
including instructions on using the Compass Travel App.

Durrington-by-5Sea Railway Station
Kipling Avenue/Boxgrove Parade
Durrington, Centenary House
Rustington Sainsbury's (Bus Stop)

0655
0710
0715
0720
0730
0735
0740
0745
0746
0755
0801
0826

1630
1650
1655
1705
1706
1711
1715
1720
1730
1735
1740
1750


mailto:worthingbus@collyers.ac.uk
https://sussex-coaches.co.uk/public-bus-schools/

