



Horsham buses stop at the Town Centre Bus Station and also at the Train Station.

Routes marked* also stop outside Collyer's College.

HORSHAM BUSES

17	Stagecoach	Brighton, Patcham, Henfield, Partridge Green, Cowfold, Mannings Heath, Horsham*
23	Metrobus	Worthing, Washington, Ashington, Southwater, Horsham, Roffey, Faygate, Bewbush, Crawley
63	Stagecoach	Guildford, Cranleigh, Rudgwick, Bucks Green, Slinfold, Broadbridge Heath, Horsham
68	Sussex Coaches	Broadbridge Heath, Wickhurst Green, Horsham*
71	Metrobus	Mowbray, Horsham*
89	Compass	Haywards Heath, Cuckfield, Ansty Cross, Bolney, Lower Beeding, Mannings Heath, Horsham
93	Metrobus	Dorking, Capel, Kingsfold, Warnham, Broadbridge Heath, Horsham
98	Metrobus	Southwater, Horsham, Roffey
100	Compass	Burgess Hill , Hickstead, Woodmancote, Henfield, Small Dole, Upper Beeding, Bramber, Steyning , Washington, Storrington , Cootham, Pulborough , Billingshurst, Five Oaks, Slinfold, Broadbridge Heath, Horsham *
200	Metrobus	Gatwick , Langley Green, Ifield, Bewbush, Kilnwood Vale, Faygate, Roffey, North Heath, Horsham *

METROBUS

www.metrobus.co.uk

SUSSEX COACHES

www.sussex-coaches.co.uk

STAGECOACH

www.stagecoachbus.com

COMPASS TRAVEL

www.compass-travel.co.uk

CRAWLEY BUSES

271	Metrobus	Brighton, Burgess Hill, Haywards Heath, Cuckfield, Handcross, Pease Pottage, Crawley
272	Metrobus	Brighton, Burgess Hill, Haywards Heath, Lindfield, Ardingly, Copthorne, Three Bridges, Crawley
273	Metrobus	Brighton, Hassocks, Hurstpierpoint, Hickstead, Bolney, Handcross, Pease Pottage, Crawley
281	Metrobus	Lingfield, East Grinstead, Crawley Down, Copthorne, Three Bridges, Crawley
291	Metrobus	Tunbridge Wells, Forest Row, East Grinstead, Crawley Down, Copthorne, Three Bridges, Crawley
400	Metrobus	East Grinstead, Copthorne, Three Bridges, Crawley

PUBLIC BUS SCHOOL ROUTES**

633	Sussex Coaches	Faygate, Crawley, Pease Pottage, Handcross, Ashfold, Lower Beeding, Mannings Heath, Horsham* Arrives: 8:01am Collyer's Departs:15:10pm Millais
634	Sussex Coaches	Cowfold, Lower Beeding, Monks Gate, Mannings Heath, Horsham Arrives: 7:57am Millais Departs: 15:10pm Millais
639	Sussex Coaches	Ifield, Lambs Green, Rusper, Roffey, Horsham* Arrives: 8:10am Collyer's Departs: 15:10pm Millais

^{**}School bus routes open to fare paying passengers. www.sussex-coaches.co.uk - Public Bus School Routes

COLLYER'S WORTHING BUS

A college subsidised bus service operated by Compass Travel calling at Rustington, Worthing, Findon, Washington and Ashington directly to Collyer's.

This is a dedicated service for Collyer's students only.

 Depart Rustington: 06:55am Arrive Collyer's: 08:26am Depart Collyer's: 16:30pm

Stops are subject to change, based on demand.

 Fares are payable using the Compass Travel app

- Rustington £4.85 per journey
- Worthing / Findon areas £4.35 per journey
- Washington / Ashington £3.85 per journey

If you are interested in a place on the bus, please email the college on: worthingbus@collyers.ac.uk with your full name, address, and parent email address.

Full details will be sent to you in the late summer, including instructions on using the Compass Travel App.

Mondays to Fridays (College term time only)

Rustington Sainsbury's (Bus Stop)	0655
Broadwater (First bus stop opp Starbucks)	0710
Worthing Hospital, Lyndhurst Road	0715
West Worthing Railway Station	0720
Durrington-by-Sea Railway Station	0730
Kipling Avenue/Boxgrove Parade	0735
Patcham/Clapham	0740
Findon, Black Horse Pub	0745
Findon, Gunn Inn Pub	0746
Washington, Birchwood KIA	0755
Ashington, Rectory Lane	0801
Collver's College	0826

Mondays to Fridays (College term time only)

Collyer's College		
Ashington, Rectory Lane	1650	
Washington, Birchwood KIA	1655	
Findon, Gunn Inn Pub	1705	
Findon, Black Horse Pub	1706	
Broadwater (First bus stop opp Starbucks)	1711	
Worthing Hospital, Lyndhurst Road	1715	
West Worthing Railway Station	1720	
Durrington-by-Sea Railway Station	1730	
Kipling Avenue/Boxgrove Parade	1735	
Durrington, Centenary House	1740	
Rustington Sainsbury's (Bus Stop)		